Association for Program Administrators of CSTEP and STEP, Inc.

### CSTEP AND STEP STATEWIDE SFL WEBSITE INVOICE HTTP://STEPFORLEADERS.ORG/

## Executive Officers 2013-2014

#### President:

Michael A. Molina
Director of STEP & CSTEP
Fordham University

#### **Executive Vice President**

Gladys Palma de Schrynemakers Associate Provost Director of CSTEP Long Island University

### Vice President for Technology

Brian Kane Director of STEP Baruch College

#### Vice President for Media

Christopher Fernando Director of CSTEP University of Albany

# Vice President for Special Initiatives

Sean Partridge Director of CSTEP Potsdam University

#### **Secretary**

Joann Santos Director CSTEP Monroe Community College

#### Treasurer:

Leonese Nelson STEP /CSTEP Program Director Syracuse University

#### **Membership Co-Chairs:**

Shanna Crump-Owens Director of CSTEP University at Buffalo

Francesca Berrouët Director of CSTEP Queens borough Community College

PROJECT	DESCRIPTION	Cost
WEBSITE	Maintenance of services provided by STEP for Leaders Website for the period July 1, 2013 – June 30, 2014:  1. Provide current program information and student applications  2. Provide Internship and Scholarship Resources  3. Provide resources for STEP and CSTEP Advisors (Academic and Career)	
	TOTAL DUE	* \$500 or

\* A suggested minimum total cost to each program is \$500 or another amount that program wishes to contribute.

Director/Coordinator:			
Phone Number:			
Email:			
Institution:			
Address:			
Program:	☐ CSTEP	☐ STEP	

Please make checks payable to APACS, INC. Please make sure to include <u>payment</u> <u>and this form</u> when sending it to:

Dr. Leonese Nelson Syracuse University, Office of College Preparation Programs (CSTEP/STEP Program) 111 Waverly Avenue, Suite 220 Syracuse, NY 13244

www.APACS.org

(APACS EIN Number - 13-3978475)